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JMV Spaanplaatschroeven verzinkt, torx

murrimeinaanisersnar m|

JMV/

SKU

9400872
9400873
9400874
9400875
9400876
9400877
9400878
9400879
9400880
9400881
9400882
9400883
9400884
9400885
9400886
9400887
9400888
9400889
9400890
9400891
9400892

Datum: 22 - 01 - 2026

ETIM productklasse
Materiaalkwaliteit
Schroefdraadlengte
Gehard

Verzonken kop

Met freesribben onder kop

Schachtdiameter

Lengte
50 mm
60 mm
70 mm
40 mm
45 mm
50 mm
60 mm
70 mm
80 mm
40 mm
50 mm
60 mm
70 mm
80 mm
90 mm
100 mm
120 mm
50 mm
60 mm
70 mm
80 mm

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Hout-/ bouwschroef
4.6 (staal)

30 mm

Ja

Ja

Ja

4.5 mm


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/jmv-spaanplaatschroeven-verzinkt-torx?sku=CP_9400877

9400893
9400894
9400861
9400896
9400897
9400862
9400898
9400899
9400864
9400901
9400865
9400866
9400867
9400868
9400869
9400895
9400900
9400860
9400863

Datum: 22 - 01 - 2026

90 mm
100 mm
30 mm
130 mm
140 mm
35 mm
150 mm
160 mm
45 mm
200 mm
50 mm
30 mm
35 mm
40 mm
45 mm
120 mm
180 mm
40 mm

40 mm



